Bourton Meadow Academy
Key Dates: Spring Term 2025-26

	Date
	Event
	Year Group
	Time
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	Monday 5th January
	School Closed – Inset Day
	All
	

	Tuesday 6th January
	Children return to school
	All
	

	Tuesday 13th January
	Year 6 trip to Bletchley Park (History Focus)
	Year 6
	All day

	Thursday 15th January
	Young Voices Trip to Birmingham
	KS2 choir
(if signed up for Young Voices)
	Afternoon/evening (Further details to follow)

	Thursday 22nd January
	1GB Class Assembly 
	Year 1
	9:00am – 9:30am

	Thursday 29th January
	3MP Class Assembly
	Year 3
	9:00am – 9:30am

	Thursday 5th February
	6JE Class Assembly
	Year 6
	9:00am – 9:30am

	Monday 9th February
	Parents’ Evening for pupils in Year 1, Year 2 and Year 3
	Year 1, Year 2 and Year 3
	3:40pm – 6:30pm

	Tuesday 10th February
	Parents’ Evening for pupils in Year R, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6
	Year R, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6
	3:40pm – 6:30pm

	Wednesday 11th February
	Parents’ Evening for pupils in Year 1, Year 2 and Year 3
	Year 1, Year 2 and Year 3
	3:40pm – 6:30pm

	Thursday 12th February
	Parents’ Evening for pupils in Year R, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6
	Year R, Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6
	3:40pm – 6:30pm

	Thursday 12th February
	5AB Class Assembly
	Year 5
	9:00am – 9:30am

	Friday 13th February
	Year 3 Ancient Egypt Virtual Reality (VR) Experience 
	Year 3
	Morning

	                                                     February Half Term Break
	

	Thursday 26th February
	6CI Class Assembly
	Year 6
	9:00am – 9:30am

	Thursday 5th March
	2EG Class Assembly
	Year 2
	9:00am – 9:30am

	Monday 10th March
	Reception height and weight checks
	Year Reception
	Morning

	Thursday 12th March
	4JS Class Assembly
	Year 4
	9:00am – 9:30am

	Tuesday 17th March
	Year 4 Solar Farm Visit and School Workshops (Group 1)
	Year 4
	More details to follow

	Friday 20th March
	Year 4 Solar Farm Visit and School Workshops (Groups 2 and 3)
	Year 4
	More details to follow

	Monday 23rd March
	Year 4 Easter Performance 
	Year 4
	2:30pm and 6:30pm

	Thursday 26th March
	Year 3 Easter Performance 
	Year 3
	2:30pm and 6:30pm



Dates of class assemblies for the summer term can be found below, along with some other key events, to give parents as much notice as possible. However, more dates will be added as the year progresses and a full set of dates will be shared ahead of each term. These dates will also be available on the school website.

	Thursday 23rd April 
	3DO Class Assembly

	Thursday 30th April
	2GH Class Assembly

	w/c Monday 4th May
	Year 5 Bikeability (More details to follow)

	Thursday 7th May
	Reception Class Assembly (both classes combined)

	w/c Monday 11th May
	Year 6 SATs

	Monday 18th May
	Year 4 trip to Ufton Court

	Wednesday 20th – Friday 22nd May
	Year 6 Residential Trip

	Thursday 21st May
	3GS Class Assembly

	Thursday 4th June
	2KD Class Assembly

	Thursday 18th June
	4FS Class Assembly

	Tuesday 23rd June
	5 Live Performance (Year 5) - evening

	Thursday 25th June
	Nursery, Reception Sports Day – Morning
Y1 and Y2 Sports Day - Afternoon

	Friday 26th June
	Y5 and Y6 Sports Day – Morning
Y3 and Y4 Sports Day - Afternoon

	Thursday 2nd July
	4CS Class Assembly

	Thursday 9th July
	1CG Class Assembly

	Thursday 16th July
	End of Year Reports to Parents – to be confirmed

	Friday 17th July
	School Open Afternoon and Y6 Young Enterprise – to be confirmed

	Monday 20th July
	Optional Parents’ Evening

	Monday 20th July
	Year 6 Performance (evening)

	Tuesday 21st July
	Year 6 Performance (evening)

	Wednesday 22nd July
	Y6 Graduation (Parents invited to attend – afternoon)

	Thursday 23rd July
	Leavers Assembly (children and staff only)
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